
Resource Page 

Tech Support: 

Nick Ward: nward@lapeerschools.org 

Steve Schabel:  sschabel@lapeerschools.org 

 

Instructional Technology Support: 

Michele Pfeiffer: mpfeiffer@lapeerschools.org 

Call or text :  810-241-4544 

Got Questions? 
Click on the link below to join my Open Office Hour for Tech Support - 7 days a 
week 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/794549004?pwd=d2I1bUkxNnNoTmt6N041UkZ0L2h6dz09 
 
Meeting ID: 794 549 004 
Password: 904555 

 

Elementary Technology Teachers : 

Chad Kenny: ckenny@lapeerschools.org 

Erin Koues:  ekoues@lapeerschools.org 

Heather Coffey:  hcoffey@lapeerschools.org 

 

Middle School Teacher Support: 

Michele Pfeiffer: mpfeiffer@lapeerschools.org 

Erin Koues:  ekoues@lapeerschools.org 
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High School Teacher Support : 

Bill Spruytte :  bspruytte@lapeerschools.org 

Erin Koues:  ekoues@lapeerschools.org 

Michele Pfeiffer: mpfeiffer@lapeerschools.org 

 

Additional Resources: 

Michigan State is offering MAET Mini-MOOC on Remote 

Teaching for FREE!  Check it out: 

https://edwp.educ.msu.edu/maet/2020/03/30/maetminimooc/ 

 

Please send any resources you may have to: 

mpfeiffer@lapeerschools.org 
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